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

Pin #: Map:    Block:   Lot:    Book: 26480   Page: 561
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Market History for 6 Oak View Terrace U:6, Franklin, MA 02038 

MLS # Date DOM DTO Price

 71694045  6/5/2014  Listed for $379,900 $379,900 

 CTG 6/29/2014  Status Changed to: Contingent

 UAG 8/18/2014  Status Changed to: Under Agreement

 SLD 8/18/2014  Status Changed to: Sold

8/14/2014  Sold for $376,000  74  24  $376,000 

Market History for Office Id: BB9885 74 24  $376,000 

Market History for this property 74 24 $376,000
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The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and 

all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2015 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.
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Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin

82 CHESTNUT RIDGE CIRCLE - Unit 82
Franklin, MA   02038-3907
Condo

MLS #: 71701353 Status: Sold 

List Price: $449,000 Sale Price: $437,000

List Date: 6/19/2014 Sale Date: 8/14/2014

Area: Off Market Date: 7/20/2014

List$/SqFt: $200.09 Sold$/SqFt: $194.74

Days on Market (Total): 31 Days on Market (Office): 31

Property Features

Rooms: 7 Style: Detached

Bedrooms: 3 Type: Condo

Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Yes Placement: Street

Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 2244 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 2005 Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Common

# Units: 75 Garage: 2    Attached

Elevator: Parking: 4    Off-Street, Deeded, Paved Driveway

Handicap Access/Features:

Association: Yes  Fee: $398

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Exterior Maintenance, Road Maintenance, 
Landscaping, Snow Removal, Tennis Court

Room Descriptions Features & Other Information

Room Level Size Features

Living Room: 1 Flooring - Hardwood, Chair Rail, 
Wainscoting

Dining Room: 1 Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring -
Hardwood, Window(s) - Picture, Chair Rail, 
Wainscoting

Family Room: 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet/Cabinets - Custom 
Built, Flooring - Hardwood, Balcony / Deck

Kitchen: 1 Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring -
Hardwood, Window(s) - Bay/Bow/Box, 
Dining Area, Pantry, Countertops -

Stone/Granite/Solid, Kitchen Island, 
Cabinets - Upgraded

Master Bedroom: 1 Bathroom - Full, Ceiling Fan(s), Closet -
Walk-in, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet, 
Cable Hookup

Bedroom 2: 2 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-in, Flooring -
Wall to Wall Carpet, Cable Hookup

Bedroom 3: 2 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-in, Flooring -

Wall to Wall Carpet, Cable Hookup

Bath 1: 1 Bathroom - Half, Closet/Cabinets - Custom 
Built, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile, 
Countertops - Stone/Granite/Solid, Dryer 
Hookup - Electric, Washer Hookup

Bath 2: 1 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Double 
Vanity/Sink, Bathroom - With Shower Stall, 
Closet - Linen, Closet/Cabinets - Custom 
Built, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile, 
Countertops - Stone/Granite/Solid

Bath 3: 2 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Double 
Vanity/Sink, Bathroom - With Tub & 
Shower, Closet - Linen, Closet/Cabinets -
Custom Built, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic 
Tile, Countertops - Stone/Granite/Solid

Laundry: 1 --

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer, 
Dryer

Basement: Yes 

Construction: Frame

Cooling: Central Air

Electric: Circuit Breakers

Exclusions: DRAPES AND VALANCES IN DR,LR,FR,KIT,and FRONT 2ND FLR 
BED

Exterior: Wood

Exterior Features: Porch, Deck - Composite, Professional Landscaping

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Forced Air, Gas

Hot Water: Natural Gas

Interior Features: Central Vacuum, Cable Available

Lead Paint: None

Living Area Disclosures: ABOVE GRADE

Pets Allowed: Yes

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water

Waterfront: No   Water View: No

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No

Lender Owned: No

Remarks

PRISTINE SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED CONDO AT CHESTNUT RIDGE! ENJOY THE SIZE & QUALITY OF A SF COLONIAL WITHOUT THE WORK! VACATION AT 
HOME W/ POOL & TENNIS ON SITE! BEAUTIFUL UPGRADED LANDSCAPE & GROUNDS. FROM THE CHARMING FRONT PORCH, TO THE GLEAMING 
HARDWOOD FLOORS, & GORGEOUS WAINSCOTTING & TRIM THROUT INSIDE,IT SHOWS LIKE NEW! A LARGE OPEN FORMAL LIVING ROOM & FORMAL 
DINING ROOM W/ BUILT INS. STUNNING KIT W/ UPGRADED CUSTOM MAPLE CABINETS. GRANITE COUNTERS, A DINING ISLAND & BAY WINDOW. 
ENTERTAINING FAMILY ROOM W/ FIREPLACE & BUILT INS. AWESOME LARGE PRIVATE DECK W/ RETRACTABLE AWNING. LARGE FIRST FLR MASTER 
W/WALK IN CLOSET. MASTER BATH HAS UPGRADED CABINET W/DOUBLE SINKS & GRANITE & SHOWER. BEAUTIFUL HALF BATH W/ GRANITE & MAPLE 
CABINET. GLASS PRIVACY DOOR LEADS TO FIRST FLOOR LAUNDRY RM. THE 2ND FLR HAS 2 GENEROUS SIZED BEDROOMS W/ A FULL BATH W/DOUBLE 
SINKS & UPGRADED CABINETRY. CUSTOM HIGH END SHADES . HUGE DRY BASEMENT FOR STORAGE OR MORE EXPANSION. A TRULY METICULOUS 
HOME !!

Tax Information

2014  Taxes: $5240     Assessment: $362,600 Cert:      Zoning Code: RES

Pin #: M:281 L:003-041 Map:    Block:   Lot:    Book: 27137   Page: 456

02
038

.com



Market History for 82 CHESTNUT RIDGE CIRCLE U:82, Franklin, MA 02038 

MLS # Date DOM DTO Price

 71701353  6/19/2014  Listed for $449,000 $449,000 

 CTG 6/27/2014  Status Changed to: Contingent

 UAG 7/20/2014  Status Changed to: Under Agreement

 SLD 8/14/2014  Status Changed to: Sold

8/14/2014  Sold for $437,000  31  7  $437,000 

Market History for Office Id: BB1175 31 7  $437,000 

Market History for this property 31 7 $437,000
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The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and 

all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2015 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

For a showing or to learn more
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